29 April 2023 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:15:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

11

12

Horse Name
KRAL CEKO(3)

BURSAEFESI(12)
KESKIN TAY(1)
YENIKOYLUM?2)
KAYALARLI(6)
SEVDAM(9)

MKSER(5)
KANMANSAH(10)
EYVAH INCE YUNUS(8)
BOVBARDIMAN(11)
OGLUMMUTLU(4)

SNOWFLAKE(7)

Age
6yogrh

6yogrh
5yogrh
4yo chm
7yogrh
7yo chm
Syogrg
5yobh

5yochh
5y chh
5yochh

5yo chm

1.)82.000 ¢
1)14.145+¢

Sire

BERKSOY - ALLALEM
URLA EFESI - AHENK
DOGANGUN - KARGLIZAL
GUNTAY - ESESLI BUTUN
GUNTAY - BENLIANA
GUNTAY - KIZIMBERNA
TURBO- CANZEHRA
BABA NEVLUT - SAYESTE
UGANOGLU - TOMURCLK
UCANOGLU - SAL SABIL
DEVIRDOVEN - FINSHER

COSARTAY - IPEKELA

Pick(3) 3,50 b, Quinella(3/12) 5,80 t, Exacta(3/12) :13,85 t

Race Result

Dam
59,5

61,5
60
58,5
59
54
59,5
53,5
54,5
50
59

58

Handicap 14/DHOW
2)32.800 ¢
2.)5658 £
Weight Jockey
E.CizIK BAR. ERDUMAN
Y.E.YUKSEL H. TAR. DIKENCIK
U.LEVENT SAF. BATMAZ
HAGOKCE FIR. YILDIRIM
MERCELIK  SEM GOKGE
AALPAGUT SAD. KIR
AYILDIZ MEH. BIRDEN
AKURUNDUK EM.ISLETIR
H.KAPLAN MEH. BIRDEN
MUYAR TUN. YILMAZ
1.5.806GUT ADN. KILIC
MMBILGIN ORH. KIBAR

Owner
AOKSUZLER

MOZGUL
TATES
E.ERGUNAY
SEY.GOKGE
MEH.KAYA
MEH.KAYA
SISLETIR
MEH.KAYA
MTEZEL
VAKBAS

VAKBAS

3.16.400 &
3)2.829¢

Trainer Time

1.18.72

1.19.28

1.1947

1.19.64

1.19.78

1.19.85

1.20.11

1.20.21

1.20.42

1.20.58

1.20.60

1.21.31

3,50
3,15
4,85
8,80
8,35
21,10
5,40
16,60
5,40
24,50
58,00

6,65

Win
19.13(1)
16.91(2)
11.52(4)
6.77(7)
10.83(5)
431(8)
114(3)
3.94(9)
2.38(3)
1.92(10)
1.46(11)

9.44(6)

izmir Racecourse (6th Day)

kg, 1200 Turf
4.)8.200 v
4)1415¢
PSF St Margin
1 4 Lengths

11 1,5Lengths

4 1,5Lengths 2,5 Lengths

2  1Llengths

10

12 2,5 Lengths

Late Start RT
47

47

48

48

40

30

41

29

31

13

46

38



